
 

 
 
  Classificació : Copa Gironina de Sant Gregori                                      
 
  Data          : 30/09/07 
  Distància     : 20 Kms     -   Promig  : 18.17 Km s/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     648 QUINTANA,Joan        CAD-1  AMBISIST           01:06:03           
   2     506 JORDI,Sergi          CAD-2  BAIX TER           01:09:00     2:57 min. 
   3     776 ALVAREZ,Gerard       INF-2  NO CLUB            01:09:06     3:03 min. 
   4     882 MARTINEZ,David       POP-2  FIGUERES           01:09:20     3:17 min. 
   5     708 QUINTANAS,Jordi      INF-1  MONDEPRA           01:10:54     4:51 min. 
   6     564 HERNANDEZ,Climent    VE-50  FREE BIKE- AL SANT  01:10:57     4:54 min. 
   7     704 AGUILERA,Joan        INF-2  BAIX TER           01:11:55     5:52 min. 
   8     406 GOMEZ,Javier         ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:11:57     5:54 min. 
   9     454 GUELL,Sergi          ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:11:58     5:55 min. 
  10     697 CORTES,Tomàs         VE-50  BICIS TOPE          01:12:00     5:57 min. 
  11     873 REAL,Marc            POP-2  GIRONA             01:14:11     8:08 min. 
  12     752 SANCHEZ,Blai         INF-1  DIFFERENT BIKES    01:14:24     8:21 min. 
  13     896 SANCHEZ,Daniel       POP-2  ARENYS DE MUNT     01:14:24     8:21 min. 
  14     868 BOADA,Francesc       POP-2  BESCANO            01:15:02     8:59 min. 
  15     662 FIGUERAS,Eduard      CAD-2  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:15:34     9:31 min. 
  16     723 MARCHAL,Sergi        INF-2  OLOST CC           01:16:47    10:44 min. 
  17     534 CALERO,Juan Carlos   CAD-2  ESPAIS 28          01:16:49    10:46 min. 
  18     712 GIRO,Roger           INF-1  OLOST CC           01:18:47    12:44 min. 
  19     758 GENOVA,Aleix         INF-1  VILAJUIGA          01:19:46    13:43 min. 
  20     735 AGUSTI,Miranda       F-CAD  INPANASA B ASOLI    01:20:49    14:46 min. 
  21     874 COMAMALA,Joan        POP-2  BESCANO            01:21:27    15:24 min. 
  22     611 FELIP,Joaquim        VE-50  CASSA- CC          01:21:37    15:34 min. 
  23     749 ROVORA,Joaquim       INF-2  STARBIKE- CC       01:22:23    16:20 min. 
  24     883 SAURI,Lluis          POP-2  SALT               01:23:28    17:25 min. 
  25     769 FUENTES,Sergio       INF-2  VILAJUIGA          01:23:32    17:29 min. 
  26     590 PRADO,Javier         CAD-1  BIKEÑEKE           01:24:13    18:10 min. 
  27     606 LORENZO,Federico     VE-50  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:24:14    18:11 min. 
  28     753 ROCA,Xavier          INF-2  TRES CAMPA NAR      01:24:31    18:28 min. 
  29     832 COSTA,Josep          POP-2  BAIX TER           01:25:12    19:09 min. 
  30     666 LUCENA,Miquel        CAD-1  REMIENDOS          01:25:16    19:13 min. 
  31     719 RODRIGUEZ,Adria      INF-2  PLA DE L´E STA      01:25:27    19:24 min. 
  32     914 PAREDES,Gerard       POP-2  GIRONA             01:25:38    19:35 min. 
  33     701 MIRABET,Kristian     INF-2  A E BEGUR BTT      01:25:44    19:41 min. 
  34     915 MOLAS,Jordi          POP-2  BESALÚ-DES FRE      01:25:54    19:51 min. 
  35     777 MOLAS,Marc           INF-2  BESALU-DES FRENA    01:25:57    19:54 min. 
  36     730 CALIZ,Victor         INF-1  CONSTRUCCI ONS V    01:26:07    20:04 min. 
  37     839 BOSCH,Pau            POP-2  CANET D AD RI       01:26:11    20:08 min. 
  38     473 COMA,Joan            ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    01:26:13    20:10 min. 
  39     720 MARTINEZ,Toni        INF-2  FREE BIKE- AL SANT  01:26:17    20:14 min. 
  40     363 MARCHAL,José         ESPLA  OLOST CC           01:27:21    21:18 min. 
  41     726 CALDERON,Joan        INF-1  BIKEÑEKE           01:27:31    21:28 min. 
  42     757 COSTAS,Guillem       INF-2  FREE BIKE- AL SANT  01:29:47    23:44 min. 
  43     663 GIBERT,Eduard        CAD-2  CASTELLO D ´ EMPUR  01:33:32    27:29 min. 
  44     474 BOFILL,Enric         ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:33:53    27:50 min. 
  45     552 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  INPANASA           01:34:50    28:47 min. 
  46     543 MUÑOZ,Alberto        CAD-1  BIKEÑEKE           01:35:41    29:38 min. 
  47     748 CASTRO,Adria         INF-2  SANT GREGO RI-EL L  01:48:11    42:08 min. 
  48     768 DEL,Pau              INF-1  FREEIKE SA NT JO    01:52:16    46:13 min. 
  49     698 VAN,Saskia           F-ELI  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:54:04    48:01 min. 
  50     699 YUSTE,Francesc       VE-50  BICIS TOPE          01:54:18    48:15 min. 
  51     755 BURCET,Joan          INF-1  FREE BIKE SANT     01:55:16    49:13 min. 



 

 
 
  52     750 NIELL,Jaume          INF-1  GIRONA             02:07:26  1:01:23 hor. 
  53     738 PERMAÑE,Oasi         F-CAD  MOTOBIKE G ILI -    02:12:12  1:06:09 hor. 
 
  Corredors classificats : 53 
 
 
  Classificació  CADETS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     648 QUINTANA,Joan        CAD-1  AMBISIST           01:06:03 
   2     506 JORDI,Sergi          CAD-2  BAIX TER           01:09:00 
   3     662 FIGUERAS,Eduard      CAD-2  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:15:34 
 
 
  Classificació  VETERANS 50 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     564 HERNANDEZ,Climent    VE-50  FREE BIKE- AL SANT  01:10:57 
   2     697 CORTES,Tomàs         VE-50  BICIS TOPE          01:12:00 
   3     611 FELIP,Joaquim        VE-50  CASSA- CC          01:21:37 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES CADET 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     735 AGUSTI,Miranda       F-CAD  INPANASA B ASOLI    01:20:49 
   2     738 PERMAÑE,Oasi         F-CAD  MOTOBIKE G ILI -    02:12:12 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES ELIT 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     552 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  INPANASA           01:34:50 
   2     698 VAN,Saskia           F-ELI  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:54:04 
 
 
  Classificació  INFANTILS ANY 1994 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     708 QUINTANAS,Jordi      INF-1  MONDEPRA           01:10:54 
   2     752 SANCHEZ,Blai         INF-1  DIFFERENT BIKES    01:14:24 
   3     712 GIRO,Roger           INF-1  OLOST CC           01:18:47 
 
 
  Classificació  INFANTILS ANY 1993 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     776 ALVAREZ,Gerard       INF-2  NO CLUB            01:09:06 
   2     704 AGUILERA,Joan        INF-2  BAIX TER           01:11:55 
   3     723 MARCHAL,Sergi        INF-2  OLOST CC           01:16:47 
 
 
  Classificació  ESPLAIS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     406 GOMEZ,Javier         ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:11:57 
   2     454 GUELL,Sergi          ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:11:58 
   3     473 COMA,Joan            ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    01:26:13 
 


